GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2014 - Ill runda
Warszawa, 15.10.2024

Konkurencija 8
15.10.2024 - 11:05

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

LEPA Zofia

NAGORKA Natalia
KUBIAK Sara
RZEPAKOWSKA Maria
TOMASIK Zoja
KURPIAS Aleksandra
ADAMCZYK Wiktoria
CZERNIGA Natalia
KARLINSKA-KRYSZAK Maja
GERNAT Urszula
PRZYBYSZ Adela
JAKIELA Barbara
JUDEK Gabriela
KIENIG Gabriela

Rok ur.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

MKS Piaseczno

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Czas

35.48
40.51
42.59
45.79
46.43
48.29
48.74
50.73
51.77
52.70
53.20
54.44
55.17
1:03.59

Pkt.

324
217
187
150
144
128
125
110
104
99
96
89
86
56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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